Riickschlagventil PVC-U 63 mm
Klebemuffe 16bar DN50 Grau
(0111216)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff
Anschluss
Anschluss
Material Klappe
Material Gehduse
Material Dichtung
Anschluss
Temperaturbereich
Mal

MalR

Mal 2

DN
Offnungsdruck

Arbeitsdruck

Grau

PVC-U

Klebemuffe

Klebemuffe

PVC-U

PVC-U

EPDM

Klebemuffe

0°C-60°C

63 mm

63 mm

63 mm

50

0,021 bar

16 bar
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